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KGS KGS
Total OFFERED TOTAL DIFFERENCE TOTAL WANTED Total
PRICE IN #of Cum BY CUM. BETWEEN CUM. BY #of Cum
DOLLARS Sellers Sellers SELLERS KGS SELLERS/BUYERS KGS BUYERS Buyers Buyers
$0.05 1 1 572 572 29420 29992 0 0 44
$0.25 3 4 1987 2559 27433 29992 0 0 44
$0.50 2 6 834 3393 26599 29992 0 0 44
$0.51 1 7 1200 4593 25399 29992 0 0 44
$085 0 7 0 4593 25399 29992 79 1 44
$0.98 1 8 636 5229 24684 29913 0 0 43
$0.99 1 9 1047 6276 23637 29913 0 0 43
$1.00 14 23 7024 13300 16613 29913 2127 1 43
$1.10 1 24 400 13700 14086 27786 0 0 42
$1.50 2 26 1466 15166 12620 27786 0 0 42
$1.61 0 26 0 15166 12620 27786 200 1 42
$199 2 28 906 16072 11514 27586 0 0 41
$2.00 7 35 6096 22168 5418 27586 647 3 41
$2.05 0 35 0 22168 4771 26939 323 1 38
$2.24 1 36 299 22467 4149 26616 0 0 37
$250 0 36 0 22467 4149 26616 303 1 37
$255 0 36 0 22467 3846 26313 69 1 36
$2.81 0 36 0 22467 3777 26244 350 1 35
$3.00 1 37 200 22667 3227 25894 607 2 34
$3.05 0 37 0 22667 2620 25287 300 1 32
$3.07 0 37 0 22667 2320 24987 603 1 31
$3.10 0 37 0 22667 1717 24384 350 1 30
$3.11 0 37 0 22667 1367 24034 100 1 29
$3.50 1 38 100 22767 1167 23934 316 1 28
$3.81 0 38 0 22767 851 23618 448 1 27
CESP $4.00 1 39 484 23251 -81 23170 2559 2 26
$4.04 0 39 0 23251 -2640 20611 1000 1 24
$4.08 0 39 0 23251 -3640 19611 786 1 23
$410 0 39 0 23251 -4426 18825 3302 1 22
$450 0 39 0 23251 -7728 15523 700 1 21
$4.55 1 40 238 23489 -8666 14823 0 0 20
$4.87 0 40 0 23489 -8666 14823 1199 1 20
$496 0 40 0 23489 -9865 13624 1182 1 19
$5.00 0 40 0 23489 -11047 12442 1440 5 18
$5.02 0 40 0 23489 -12487 11002 1198 1 13
$5.05 0 40 0 23489 -13685 9804 1103 1 12
$5.11 0 40 0 23489 -14788 8701 2196 1 11
$5.75 0 40 0 23489 -16984 6505 1224 1 10
$6.00 0 40 0 23489 -18208 5281 600 1 9
$6.66 0 40 0 23489 -18808 4681 1000 1 8
$764 0 40 0 23489 -19808 3681 357 1 7
$9.23 0 40 0 23489 -20165 3324 575 1 6
$9.50 0 40 0 23489 -20740 2749 1481 1 5
$9.53 0 40 0 23489 -22221 1268 333 1 4
$10.00 0 40 0 23489 -22554 935 835 2 3
$12.00 1 41 45 23534 -23434 100 0 0 1
$15.01 0 4 0 23534 -23434 100 100 1 1
TOTALS 41 23534 29992 44

CESP = Credit Exchange Selling Price
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